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Eastern Maine Basketball League Winter 2025/2026 Schedule

Time Away Home Location

Mon, 11/3/25 to Sun, 11/9/25  Week 1

Sunday, November 9, 2025 I

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon 7/8 Boys B Hermon Middle
Story School

9:00 am  Windjammer 7/8 Girls B vS.  Hermon 7/8 Girls B

10:15am  Holbrook 7/8 Boys B VS.

Mon, 11/10/25 to Sun, 11/16/25  Week 2

Sunday, November 16, 2025 I

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

9:00 am  Bangor 3/4 Boys B . Hermon 3/4 Boys B

10:15am  Windjammers 5/6 Boys B . Hermon 5/6 Boys B

11:30am  Hampden 3/4 Boys A . Hermon 3/4 Boys A

12:45pm  Holbrook 5/6 Girls B . Hermon 5/6 Girls B

2:00pm MDI 7/8 Girls A vs.  Hermon 7/8 Girls A

Mon, 11/17/25 to Sun, 11/23/25  Week 3

Sunday, November 23, 2025 I

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

9:00am waldo YMCA 5/6 Girls B vS.  Hermon 5/6 Girls B

10:15am  Hampden 5/6 Boys B vsS.  Hermon 5/6 Boys B

11:30 am  Windjammer Boys 5/6 A Hermon 5/6 Boys A Hermon Middle
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12:45 pm

2:00 pm

Brewer 5/6 Girls A

Bangor 3/4 Boys A

VS.

VS.

VS.

Hermon 5/6 Girls A

Hermon 3/4 Boys A

School
Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Mon, 11/24/25 to Sun, 11/30/25

I Sunday, November 30, 2025 I

9:00 am

10:15 am

11:30 am

12:45 pm

2:00 pm

3:15 pm

4:30 pm

Brewer 7/8 Girls

MDI 5/6 Girls B

Narraguaqus 3/4 Boys A

0TO YMCA Boys A

Glenburn 7/8 Boys B

Waldo County Y 7/8 Girls
A

OTO YMCA 7/8 Boys A

VS.

VS.

Week 4

Hermon 7/8 Girls B

Hermon 5/6 Girls B

Hermon 3/4 Boys A

Hermon 5/6 Boys A

Hermon 7/8 Boys B
Story

Hermon 7/8 Girls A

Hermon 7/8 Boys A

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Mon, 12/1/25 to Sun, 12/1/25

I Sunday, December 7, 2025 I

9:00 am

10:15 am

11:30 am

12:45 pm

2:00 pm

3:15 pm

Hampden 3/4 Girls A

Hampden 7/8 Girls B

DEFY -Blue Hill 3/4 Boys
B

DEFY-Blue Hill 5/6 Boys B

DEFY-Blue Hill 7/8 Boys B

Windjammer 7/8 Boys A

VS.

VS.

Week 5

Hermon 3/4 Girls B

Hermon 7/8 Girls B

Hermon 3/4 Boys B

Hermon 5/6 Boys B

Hermon 7/8 Boys B
Story

Hermon 7/8 Boys A

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Mon, 12/8/25 to Sun, 12/14/25

Week 6
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Sunday, December 14, 2025

9:00 am

10:15am

11:30 am

12:45 pm

2:00 pm

Holbrook 3/4 Girls B

Bangor 7/8 Girls A

Lincoln 5/6 Girls A

Narraguagus 5/6 Boys A

Hermon 7/8 Boys A

VS.

Hermon 3/4 Girls B

Hermon 7/8 Girls A

Hermon 5/6 Girls A

Hermon 5/6 Boys A

Hampden 7/8 Boys A

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Mon, 12/15/25 to Sun, 12/21/25  Week 7

Sunday, December 21, 2025 I

9:00 am  DEFY-Blue Hill 5/6 Girls B

10:15am

11:30 am

12:45 pm

2:00 pm

3:15 pm

Narraguagus 7/8 Girls B

Bangor 5/6 Girls A

MDI Green 3/4 Boys B

MDI 7/8 Boys A

Orono 7/8 Boys B

VS.

VS.

Hermon 5/6 Girls B

Hermon 7/8 Girls B

Hermon 5/6 Girls A

Hermon 3/4 Boys B

Hermon 7/8 Boys A

Hermon 7/8 Boys B
Story

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Mon, 12/22/25 to Sun, 12/28/25  Week 8

Sunday, December 28, 2025 I

9:00 am

10:15am

11:30 am

12:45 pm

2:00 pm

Windjammer 7/8 Girls B

OTO YMCA 5/6 Boys B

Bangor 5/6 Girls B

Lincoln 5/6 Girls A

Windjammer 3/4 Boys A

VS.

Hermon 7/8 Girls B

Hermon 5/6 Boys B

Hermon 5/6 Girls B

Hermon 5/6 Girls A

Hermon 3/4 Boys A

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School
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Hermon Middle
School

3:15 pm gangor Christian 3/4 Girls VS.  Hermon 3/4 Girls B

Mon, 12/29/25 to Sun, 1/4/26  Week 9

I Sunday, January 4, 2026 I

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
Hermon 5/6 Boys A School

9:00 am  Brewer 3/4 Girls A Hermon 3/4 Girls B

10:15am  Hampden 5/6 Girls A Hermon 5/6 Girls A

11:30 am  Orrington 5/6 Boys A

Hermon Middle

12:45pm  Glenburn 5/6 Boys A Hermon 5/6 Boys A School

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon 7/8 Boys B Hermon Middle
Story School

Hermon Middle
School

2:00 pm  Brewer 3/4 Boys A Hermon 3/4 Boys A
3:15pm Mt View 7/8 Boys B

4:30 pm  Hampden 7/8 Girls A vS.  Hermon 7/8 Girls A

Mon, 1/5/26 to Sun, 1/11/26  Week 10

I Sunday, January 11, 2026 I

Holbrook 7/8 Girls B . Hermon Middle
Tardif vS.  Hermon 7/8 Girls B School

9:00 am

Hermon Middle

10:15am  DEFY-Blue Hill 5/6 Girls B vS.  Hermon 5/6 Girls B School

11:30 am  Brewer 3/4 Boys B

12:45pm  Windjammer 7/8 Boys A

vS.  Hermon 3/4 Boys B

vS.  Hermon 7/8 Boys A

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School

Mon, 1/12/26 to Sun, 1/18/26  Week 11

I Sunday, January 18, 2026 I

9:00am  MDI Green 3/4 Boys B

10:15am  Windjammer 3/4 Boys A

Showing 55 Games

vS.  Hermon 3/4 Boys B

vS.  Hermon 3/4 Boys A

Hermon Middle
School

Hermon Middle
School
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